Single-point source produces high fidelity, 90+
CRI/R9 Whites.
Closed-loop color point maintenance to <1 MacAdam
ellipse over lifetime and temperature
Integrated temperature protection maintains safe
operating conditions
Wirelessly dimmable to 0.1%
On-board wireless control enables individual addressability

Prepared By:
1 Downlight is wet location rated when trim is installed with lens.
HARDWARE ORDERING GUIDE
TRIM HOUSING
D3TFSW1 WW
Series
& Trim
Trim Color Trim Lens
D3WWSQ  WW
Fixture
& Trim
Wattage Platform &
Color Point
Beam
Angle
Code
Series and Trim
3.75” Square
Flanged Wall Wash D3TFSW1
Trim Color
White WH
Black BK
Trim Accessory1 (See diagram on page 3)
None N
Solite Lens S
Frost Lens F
(None of the Trim Accessories listed
above can be used with Optic Accessories)
Code
Fixture and Trim
3.75" Square
Flanged Wall Wash D3WWSQ
Wattage
9 Watts 09
13 Watts 13
18 Watts 18
Platform & Color Point
2700K B27
3000K B30
3500K B35
4000K B40
Beam Angle
Wall Wash WW
Code
Voltage
120VAC 60Hz 11
220-277VAC 60Hz
(available Q2 ‘17) 21
220-277VAC 50Hz
(available Q2 ‘17) 22
Housing Type
New Construction, IC/Airtight NCIC
Shipping Option
Single Pack (Default, ships with
Butterfly Brackets & 24” Nailer Bars to
be installed in field)
SP
Bulk Pallet w/ Butterfly
Brackets (available for qty’s greater
than 20 units, Butterfly Bracket is
pre-installed)
BB
Bulk Pallet w/ 24” Nailer Bars
(available for qty’s greater than 20
units, 24” Nailer Bars pre-installed)
BN
STATIC WHITE D3 SQUARE
FLANGED WALL WASH
 NCIC
Voltage Housing